Kilpailu, paikka Helsinki

Mini 3, 7.6.2014 A agility kello 10:00 (15), 7.6.2014 B agility kello 11:30 (22), 7.6.2014 C hyppy kello 13:05 (17)
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Rotu
shelam
borter
borter
cavspa
kaavil
mittel
cavspa
lagpys
mittel
kaapin
kesuvil
shelam
kaapin
kaapin
ceskyt
borter
kaapin
kaavil
borter
shelam
cavspa
kaavil
borter

Nimi
Tira
Gizmo
Tiita
Melli
Popi
Riki
Redi
Elsa
Milla
Nadi
Nukka
Luna
Pomo
Pate
Aatu
Valo
Hertta
Rosso
Affu
Niki
Mandi
Laku
Hajy

Virallinen nimi

Gretagarbo

Grindstones Speak Softly
Karimaen Enne

Fireboy's My Honey
Voyeror's Groovy
Pienenpolun Riki

Fireboy's Secret Soul
Tulikdpalan Roihu Raisa
Mikalie Tuulenpesa
Achando's Bianchi

Aigerillan Aurora

Karvakedon Luna

Nenotlav's Baablo-Frend
Queridos Diablos Elevado Emilio
Willow Of Bumble-Bee Castle
Foo Fighters Speedy Gonzales
Maraca Ys| Babydoll
Kartanon Kruunu Luwa Lexis
Karimaen Pasini

Deliilan Nicky

Fireboy's Smooth Star

Jade Garden Earth Tremor
Hoéysaetlias Tore Hund

Ohjaaja

Eveliina Eklund
Tapio Niemi

Marika Nuikka
Riitta Haaranen
Jutta Candolin-Kolu
Merja Pelkonen
Terhi Kesti

Katja Rahkola

Kirsi Eloranta
Maria Seppanen
Johanna Kauppinen
Hanne Vallinkoski
Sonja Kouvo

Satu Nurmi

Jenni Huttunen
Katri Nappa

Pia Ritaluoma
Jarmo Kumpulainen
Marika Nuikka
Eveliina Eklund
Riitta Haaranen
Jutta Candolin-Kolu
Tapio Niemi

Seura
I-HAH
BAT
BAT
JAU
ATT
PORSK
MANTS
I-HAH
PORSK
I-HAH
I-HAH
HSKH
KSSK
I-HAH
I-HAH
HSKH
TUUKK
TSAU
BAT
I-HAH
JAU
ATT
BAT

Medi 3, 7.6.2014 A agility kello 10:35 (20), 7.6.2014 B agility kello 12:10 (24), 7.6.2014 C hyppy kello 13:45 (23)
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Rotu
espves
espves
walter
x-rotu
kesuvil
skette
pyrpap
parson
parson
shelam
shelam
espves
espves
espves
cocspa
shelam
shelam
shelam
auskel
espves
espves
kesuvil
shelam
kromfo
espves

Nimi
Ronja
Moona
Viivi
Rosa
Ricky
Miro
Sani
Fanny
Raipe
Timi
Tico
Una
Oodi
Kiki
Sofi
Ansa
Ritu
Stella
Tinka
Peppi
Roa
Taira
Mauno
Ransu
Esso

Virallinen nimi

Caraydan Felucia

Concurrido Osita

Ronesco Joyful Jumper
Rosella

Coros Ricky Martin
Shoutinghill Sea Monkey
Calins Nounours Sans Nuages
Tupla-Taplan Safiiri
Viininvartijan Bablo
Snowglow's Xplosive Energy
Hartwell Action Please
Piinaavan Hotales

Caraydan Hoya Lambii
Concurrido Navidena Nieve
Ladysplit's Elanor

Pilvimarjan Todellinen Prinsessa
Luonnikkaan Tytytositoimiin
Halivaaran Kevaan Tuline Flicka
Cefeus Qatinka li

Caraydan Icastica

Caraydan Gea

Woolly Bohemia's Minnie Dean
Luonnikkaan Suurmies
Krumme Furche Cuba Libre
Caraydan Extasis

Ohjaaja

Ville Liukka
Riitta Haaranen
Minna Vilmi
Taina Rantanen
Brita Langstrom
Esa Lehdisto
Tiina Makinen
Hannu Juottonen
Juha Alenius
Tuulikki Laalo
Anne Kunnas
Sari Nielsen
Ville Liukka
Virve Kallio
Anja Lintunen
Kirsi Rusila
Tuula Kunnas
Sanna Ahola
Maria Seppanen
Jonna Vayrynen
Minna Vilmi
Brita Langstrom
Hanna Heiska
Harri Nurmi
Ville Liukka

Seura
HAU
JAU
BAT
VEIKK
KKK
ATT
SIUNT
BAT
AGRY
I-HAH
HSKH
HSKH
HAU
PORSK
TUUKK
HANKO
KKK
HANKO
I-HAH
HAU
BAT
KKK
KKK
JANKK
HAU

Maksi 3, 7.6.2014 A agility kello 14:35 (31), 7.6.2014 B agility kello 15:40 (43), 7.6.2014 C hyppy kello 16:55 (39)
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Rotu
borcol
borcol
borcol
belpam

Nimi
Lotto
Ronni
Pirkko
Ava

Virallinen nimi

Tronic Junex

Cabaroo One Wild Night
Little Step's Vault
Mecberger Gerja

Ohjaaja

Johanna Mankinen
Heidi Dahlqvist
Pasi Honkanen
Laura Isohanni

Seura
HSKH
ATD

RIMA
RIMA
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Kilpailu, paikka Helsinki

Maksi 3, 7.6.2014 A agility kello 14:35 (31), 7.6.2014 B agility kello 15:40 (43), 7.6.2014 C hyppy kello 16:55 (39)
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B
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Cc
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

78
79

81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Rotu
kroati
pitcol
sakpai
auskel
borcol
novnou
borcol
hovawa
auskel
borcol
borcol
espves
perunk
kulnou
lyhcol
auskel
auskel
novnou
auspai
borcol
borcol
lappor
espves
kromfo
samoje
belpat
borcol
novnou
isovil
sakpai
kerter
pitcol
whippe
borcol
auspai
belpam
borcol
auskel
belpag

Nimi
Saga
Wintus
Pink
Waara
Hope
Oscar
Zoi
Dara
Noah
Omie
Suvianne
Mocca
Haltia
Roope
Ranja
Jesse
Eevi
Rumba
Jayna
Siisti
Twixy
Rhoo
Noki
Gromit
Pepsi
Diiva
Bea
Niki
Cara
Sissi
Cricke
Pontus
Sani
Hap
Ampu
Saga
Stella
Taku
Ronja

Virallinen nimi

Tuus Laventelilulla

Carlos

Nexocan Fuxia

Winsure Wilkawatt

Tending Zinger

Agrosofens Akrobat
Decathlete's Delizia
Damirazin lloinen Tuulikello
Maiskis Milou

Decathlete's Galaxy
Piggyland's Adalmiina
Zorrazo Granada

Wanhan Wuoren Haltialaulu
Vofcit's Love Affair
Clingstone's True Story
Ahmakulman Blackmetal
Cefeus Oxalis Acetosella
Reponi Kettuilla Osaa
Cryptonite Moonbat
Eyewitness Tru Luxury
Tending Keen

Hallanevan Lumijakkara
Concurrido Zarpazo
Fannimer Alvaro
Helminauhan Léylyn Tuoksu
Diamant Des Pistes Noires
Oakmeadow Heather
Hamajarven Picnic Lover
Sir Ascot's Classy Cardamon
Sensen Mann Larissa
Geijes Crystal Shine

Finn Arrow Cavalier Carlos
Softouch Blazing Sun
Invictus

Kariluodon Ampuhaukka
Tammikallion Finski

Tronic Stella Polaris

Kelmi Mahtava Maiha
Ikimuiston Luoteistuuli

Ohjaaja

Eija Hyvattinen
Siiri Virtanen
Helena Heino
Marika Blom
Jaakko Knuutti
Sari Siikala

Riina Koskelma
Kirsi Tiainen

Sonja Paavola
Elina Janesniemi
Minna Viitanen
Hilkka Leino-Forsman
Maija Heimonen
Johanna Jussila
Sanna Ristikartano
Jaana Sievanen
Kirsi Lehtinen
Tarja Pakkala
Sari-Anne Bjoérklund
Esa Muotka

Janne Toivola
Aino-Liisa Mutka
Emilia Kainulainen
Harri Nurmi

Tiina Alikoski

Asko Salmi

Hanna Haveri

lina Blomqvist

Alli Arppe

Helena Heino

Mia Lundsten

Siiri Virtanen

Liisa Kopra

Minna Viitanen
Sari Kariluoto
Riina Koskelma
Johanna Mankinen
Sonja Paavola
Kati Koponen

Seura
PORSK
SCY
RAUMA
LAU
BAT
HAU
BAT
11004724
TSAU
LAW
KKK
KKK
JAU
HSKH
I-HAH
HSKH
P-HAU
JAU
KKK
HAU
JAU
I-HAH
I-HAH
JANKK
HAU
HSKH
LAGI
I-HAH
I-HAH
RAUMA
BAT
SCY
AST
KKK
HSKH
BAT
HSKH
TSAU
PORSK
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